28. Offene Neckarsulm 9-Ball Turnier

Verlierer-
Runde

Bischof, Volker

4

Becker, Kevin

3

Hermann, Harald

Gruppe 7

Birner, Wolfgang

4

49

6

4

45

6

2
Mdller, Claus
3
33
6

28.12 - 30.12.2017

Hermann, Harald

Becker, Kevin

2

Zluwert, Florian

Bischof, Volker

Anar, Bora

Sevens, Raven

4

50

6

Becker, Kevin

Rakic, Bojan

6
34
4

Bruni, Danilo

Ernstberger, Klaus

6

4

4

BC 8-Ball Neckarsulm

Gewinner-
Runde

Zuwert, Florian

Birner, Wolfgang

Kliche, Norbert

3

46

6

1
35
6

Rakic, Bojan

Teber, Tayfun

Sevens, Raven
Verlierer nach 51

Pandur, Mirzet

Birner, Wolfgang

Gross, Steffen

5
36
6

Birner, Wolfgang

Gross, Steffen

Pandur, Mirzet

1

51

6

3

47

6

6
37
3

Pries, Dennis

Strzalka, André

Kliche, Norbert

Sevens, Raven

Pandur, Mirzet

6

52

4

Kliche, Norbert

Mdller, Daniel

6
38
3

5
42

6
Pries, Dennis

Verlierer nach 52

Verlierer nach 49
Tschudi, Marco

Betting, Christian

Georg, Wilhelm

Mdller, Daniel

6

48

3

2
39
6

6

43

4

Tschudi, Marco

Mdller, Daniel

Burmazovic, Zeljko

Radunovic, Danilo

4
40
6

Bischof, Volker

Verlierer nach 50
Poggiolini, Marco

Radunovic, Danilo

6

44

3

Poggiolini, Marco

1 Hauptrunde 1
Mdller, Claus 1 Ziwert, Florian 6 Ziwert, Florian
6 Mdller, Claus 0 6
17 25
5 2 Rakic, Bojan 6 1
Friedrich, Jirgen Friedrich, Jirgen 4 Rakic, Bojan
Verlierer nach 35
Becker, Kevin 3 Becker, Kevin 4 Sevens, Raven
6 Sevens, Raven 6 6
18 26
5 4 Birner, Wolfgang 6 2
Bruder, Thorsten Bruder, Thorsten 4 Birner, Wolfgang
Verlierer nach 36
Ernstberger, Klaus 5 Pandur, Mirzet 6 Pandur, Mirzet
6 Ernstberger, Klaus 0 6
19 27
4 6 Knappe, Klaus 5 1
Knappe, Klaus Hermann, Harald 6 Hermann, Harald
Verlierer nach 33
Teber, Tayfun 7 Teber, Tayfun 2 Pries, Dennis
6 Pries, Dennis 6 6
20 28
1 8 Nollert, Max 1 5
Nollert, Max Bruni, Danilo 6 Bruni, Danilo
Verlierer nach 34
Verlierer nach 39
Sattler, Andreas 9 Tschudi, Marco 6 Tschudi, Marco
0 Sattler, Andreas 0 6
21 29
6 10 Georg, Wilhelm 6 4
Strzalka, André Strzalka, André 3 Georg, Wilhelm
Verlierer nach 40
Betting, Christian 1 Betting, Christian 3 Burmazovic, Zeljko
6 Burmazovic, Zelko 6 2
22 30
5 12 Bischof, Volker 6 6
Fischer, Daniel Fischer, Daniel 1 Bischof, Volker
Verlierer nach 37
Messingschlager, Marku 13 Messingschlager, Me 5 Poggiolini, Marco
8 Poggiolini, Marco 6 6
23 31
6 14 Gross, Steffen 6 4
Miiller, Daniel Miiller, Daniel 5 Gross, Steffen
Verlierer nach 38
Radunovic, Danilo 15 Radunovic, Danilo 4 Anar, Bora
6 Anar, Bora 6 6
24 32
2 Kliche, Norbert 6 3
Freund, Markus Freund, Markus 4 Kliche, Norbert

Anar, Bora




